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Men01 / 7 / 9-10
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Fuzzy Benas145
HGC

11.800 12.300 12.40011.700 11.90010.900 71.000
1 1T 1 5T 8 1 1 

1 

Bucky McAlpine158
WOGA-Frisco

11.400 12.200 13.10010.600 11.00011.000 69.300
3T 3 4T 1 4T 4 2 

2 

Dallas Hale153
Sky High

11.700 11.600 12.30010.400 10.70011.600 68.300
2 7 6T 10T 1 5T 3 

3 

Noah Newfeld163
WOGA-Plano

11.000 12.100 12.70010.200 10.10011.000 67.100
8 4 9 2 5T 10 4 

4 

Noah Kozakis155
Turner

10.800 11.500 12.30010.600 10.40011.000 66.600
10T 8 5T 11T 6T 9 5 

5 

Colin Milson161
WOGA-Frisco

11.100 11.700 11.6009.800 11.20010.500 65.900
6T 5T 13T 26 11 2 6 

6 

Jaden Murdoch162
Acrotex CP

10.500 11.700 12.50010.400 9.20011.300 65.600
16T 6T 7T 3T 3 16 7T

7T

Charlie Miles160
Lobo

10.600 11.200 12.10010.800 9.90011.000 65.600
14T 10 3 17T 7T 11T 8T

8T

Blake Van Cleve169
WOGA-Frisco

9.100 12.300 12.1009.800 10.70011.500 65.500
25T 2T 14T 18T 2 6T 9 

9 

Cameron Lee156
Top Flight

10.700 9.400 12.20011.000 11.10010.700 65.100
13 22T 2 14T 9 3 10 

10 

Noah Duran150
Champion-Tx

11.100 11.300 11.90010.400 9.70010.600 65.000
7T 9 8T 22T 10 13 11 

11 

Daniel Simmons167
Champion-Tx

10.600 10.200 12.4009.400 10.60010.000 63.200
15T 15 17T 6T 15T 7 12 

12 

Oliver Zavela171
Star Center

11.300 11.100 12.3008.800 9.9009.400 62.800
5 11 25T 12T 21 12T 13 

13 

James Mancha157
Champion-Tx

10.300 10.100 12.0009.800 10.5009.700 62.400
18 16T 15T 20T 17T 8 14 

14 

Phillip Meyers159
WOGA-Plano

11.400 9.700 12.2009.300 9.30010.400 62.300
4T 20 19 15T 12T 14T 15 

15 

Zach Nunez164
Cypress Academy

10.900 10.700 12.1009.400 8.70010.000 61.800
9 12T 18T 19T 16T 21T 16 

16 

Mauricio Gago151
Champion-Tx

10.500 10.700 11.90010.000 9.1008.200 60.400
17T 13T 11 23T 27 17 17 

17 

Bryan Woffinden170
Lobo

10.800 9.400 12.40010.100 7.8009.700 60.200
11T 23T 10 7T 18T 25 18 

18 

Hunter Dade148
Champion-Tx

10.200 9.600 12.0009.100 8.80010.400 60.100
19T 21 21T 21T 13T 19T 19T

19T

Kimo Crown147
Cypress Academy

10.800 10.100 11.8009.000 9.3009.100 60.100
12T 17T 24 25 22T 15T 20T

20T

Matthew Sinitieri168
Cypress Academy

9.600 10.100 12.5009.600 8.2009.100 59.100
24 18T 16 4T 23T 24 21 

21 

Michael Schultz166
Olympia Hills

10.200 8.900 12.4009.100 8.5009.600 58.700
20T 26 22T 8T 20 23 22T

22T

Andrew Dry149
Lobo

9.700 8.400 12.3009.200 8.90010.200 58.700
22T 27 20 13T 14 18 23T

23T

Hayden Barrios144
Champion-Tx

9.100 10.300 11.9009.900 8.8008.600 58.600
26T 14 12 24T 25 20T 24 

24 

Caleb Reimer165
Acrotex CP

10.200 9.400 12.2009.100 8.7008.800 58.400
21T 24T 23T 16T 24 22T 25 

25 
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Joseph Bryant146
Top Flight

9.700 9.800 12.4008.800 7.1009.700 57.500
23T 19 26T 9T 19T 27 26 

26 

Jason Hirsch154
WOGA-Plano

8.800 9.200 11.4008.700 7.5008.400 54.000
27 25 27 27 26 26 27 

27 
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